Product data

¢ General Information

System Description Single

» Operating and Electrical

Power (Rated) 4-65 W
(Nom)

Pulse Voltage (Min) 900 vV
Non Reclosure 140V
Voltage (Min)

Voltage (Nom) 220-240 V

* System characteristics

Capacitor Yes

* Mechanical and Housing

Housing Color Blue

Safety Starters

S10 4-65W SIN 220-240V BL LIS/12X25

Range of Blue glow switch starters for igniting fluorescent

lamps with electromagnetic ballast2-pin igniter in plastic

(flame-retardant polycarbonate) canister and radio-

interference suppression capacitor

Cap-Base Information

* Product Data

Full product code
Order product name

EAN/UPC - Product
Order code
Numerator - Quan-
tity Per Pack
Numerator - Packs
per outer box
Material Nr. (12NC)
Net Weight (Piece)

2 Pins

872790088649800

S10 4-65W SIN 220-240V BL LIS/
12X25

8727900886498

928392110114

1

300

928392110114
7.000 g
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Safety Starters

Dimensional drawing

E S10 4-65W SIN 220-240V BL
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510 4-65W SIN 220-240V BL LIS/12X25 403 mm  21.5 mm
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